Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

612005-VT15-VRM-2023-11-04

Transport-Service Schulz
Georg-Treber-Stral3e 19
65428 Riisselsheim

015117328906

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

04.11.2023
KW 44

4

4

785,04 kg

29,18 km
14 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket Kennung

Herr Jaden Krauss
BahnhofstralRe 94
64521 Grof3-Gerau
015206383478

452125

397

28

5

1

Herr Jaden Krauss
BahnhofstralRe 94
64521 Grof3-Gerau
015206383478

452131

308

22

Herr Timon Stockl
Storchenweg 27
64521 Grof3-Gerau
0177/6974543

452124

213

15

Herr Len Chiacchio
Neckarring 94
64521 Grof3-Gerau
01525/6976618

In die kleine Strale reinfahren, neben

Hausttr

452126

469

33




